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Regional 911 Consolidation Public Safety Entities (PSE) Contribution 
IGA 

Signed
Data 

Survey #1
Proposed 
Facilities

Notes

1. Barrington, Village of 10,000$         YES 0
2. CenCom E9-1-1  (PSAP) 30,000$         YES 0
3. Countryside Fire Fire Protection District  (PSAP) 10,000$         YES 0
4. Fox Lake, Village of (PD/FoxComm 911 Center)  (PSAP) 15,000$         YES 0 Agreed to $30,000 / $15,000 Due 2019
5. Grayslake Fire Protection District 10,000$         0
6. Greater Round Lake Fire Protection District 10,000$         YES 0
7. Gurnee, Village of  (PSAP) 10,000$         YES 0
8. Lake County 30,000$         YES 0
9. Lake County ETSB 30,000$         YES 0
10. Lake County Sheriff's Office  (PSAP) 30,000$         YES 0
11. Libertyville, Village of 10,000$         0
12. Lincolnshire, Village of 10,000$         0
13. Mundelein, Village of  (PSAP) 30,000$         YES 0
14. North Chicago, City of  (PSAP) 30,000$         0
15. Northeast Lake County Consolidated JETSB (Gurnee ETSB / Zion ETSB) 30,000$         YES 0
16. Round Lake, Village of 10,000$         YES 0
17. Round Lake Beach, Village of 10,000$         YES 0
18. Vernon Hills , Village of  (PSAP) 10,000$         YES 0
19. Wauconda Fire Protection District 10,000$         YES 0
20. Waukegan, City of  (PSAP) 30,000$         YES 0
21. JETSB* - Vernon Hills / Libertyville / Lincolnshire -$                0

Libertyville ETSB* 10,000$         N/A N/A N/A
Lincolnshire ETSB* 10,000$         N/A N/A N/A
Vernon Hills ETSB* 10,000$         N/A N/A N/A
Total Contribution 395,000$       


